
NEVZA Girls, Pulje 1 Match no. 147552 Day: 1 01-01-0001 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

15:00:00 Hall: Sportscenter Ikast Hal A, 1

Denmark Sweden

Denmark Start: 15:20 S Sweden End: 15:43 R
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Sweden Start: 15:46 S Denmark End: 16:12 R
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Denmark Start: 16:15 S Sweden End: 16:46 R
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Sweden Start: 16:49 S Denmark End: 17:14 R
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Denmark Start: 17:17 S Sweden End: 17:36 R Point at Change
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REMARKS
TECHNICAL NOTES: Home team have validateded team card with emergency login. Away team have validateded team card with emergency login. Home team have validateded 

result with emergency login. Home team have validateded result with emergency login. Referee have validateded result with emergency login. 

SANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° 13-10-2025 17:37:26

2°

Scorer DT

Assistant 2024

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

13-10-2025 kl. 17.37.30 - A Team B - 13-10-2025 kl. 17.37.43

RESULT
Denmark Sweden

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 0 1 25 1 '22 15 0 5 2

2 1 0 21 2 '26 25 1 2 0

2 5 1 25 3 '31 23 0 5 2

2 2 0 21 4 '25 25 1 2 1

2 4 0 13 5 '19 15 1 0 2

8 12 2 105 '136 103 3 14 7

Start End Duration

15:20 17:36 02:16

WINNER: Sweden

Denmark Sweden
N Name of the player

3 Mie Kjærsgaard Bertelsen

4 Julie Borch Iwersen

5 Molly Marie Kramer

6 Dagmar Rosthøj

8 Maja Fjord Vestergaard

9 Amelie Østrup

10 Isabella  Leonhard

12 Amalia  Bibko

14 Isabella Hjortsø Oldenburg

15 Anna Poenaru

16 Eva Schiødt Skrowny Seldal

17 Sofie Julsbæk

N Name of the player

1 Lilly Svensson

2 Alice Nordlund

3 Selma Axelsson

7 Lydia Schön

8 Alicia Melin

9 Irma Demilo

11 Greta Waldh

13 Lova Hägglund

14 Amanda Östberg

17 Vera Olofsson

18 Stina Strandahl

x

LIBERO
7 Julie Kristina Hartmann

19 Silja Dam Stevensson P

6 Ofelia Alnervik

12 Elsa Åström P

x

OFFICIALS
C Marty Collins

AS Linda Borup
AS2 Rasmus Høyer

PH Britt  Hofstedt
S Svend Winther

C Emil Norberg

AS Adam Martin

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

13-10-2025 kl. 15.03.35 13-10-2025 kl. 15.03.44


